Position

Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Supervisor
Animal Care Specialist Il
Animal Care Specialist Il
Office Assistant I

Office Assistant Il

Extra Help Office Assistant Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Care Specialist Il
Animal Care Specialist |

Extra Help Animal Care
Specialist Il

Animal Control Supervisor

Extra Help Animal Control
Officer |

Animal Control Officer |
Animal Care Specialist |

Extra Help Animal Care
Specialist Il

Extra Help Office Assistant Il

Extra Help Animal Control
Officer |

Extra Help Animal Care
Specialist Il

Animal Control Officer |
Animal Care Specialist |
Animal Care Specialist |

Animal Care Specialist |

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Total Wages

$54,812
$53,077
$51,945
$41,724
$39,793
$38,659
$37,092
$36,775
$31,538
$22,211
$18,278
$18,194
$18,031
$17,613

$17,033
$16,984

$16,946
$16,239
$15,999

$11,798
$9,403

$9,338

$7,435
$7,306
$6,079
$5,306

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,010
$33,259
$36,857
$36,552
$26,234
$31,064
$31,875
$30,509
$26,866

$0
$17,416
$16,826
$16,999

$0

$17,145
$0

$12,732
$12,598
$0

$0
$0

$0

$7,542
$6,408
$15,509
$5,562



Animal Care Specialist |
Animal Care Specialist Il

Extra Help Animal Care
Specialist |

Extra Help Animal Care
Specialist |

Extra Help Animal Control
Officer |

Extra Help Office Assistant |

Extra Help Animal Care
Specialist |

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County
Merced County

Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

Animal Services

$4,999
$3,896
$2,783

$2,427

$2,306

$2,159
$356

$5,607
$2,379
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



