Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Animal Control Officer II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$54,812	\$40,010
Animal Control Officer II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$53,077	\$33,259
Animal Control Officer II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$51,945	\$36,857
Animal Control Officer II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$41,724	\$36,552
Animal Control Supervisor		Merced County	Animal Services	\$39,793	\$26,234
Animal Care Specialist II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$38,659	\$31,064
Animal Care Specialist II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$37,092	\$31,875
Office Assistant II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$36,775	\$30,509
Office Assistant II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$31,538	\$26,866
Extra Help Office Assistant II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$22,211	\$0
Animal Control Officer II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$18,278	\$17,416
Animal Care Specialist II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$18,194	\$16,826
Animal Care Specialist I		Merced County	Animal Services	\$18,031	\$16,999
Extra Help Animal Care Specialist II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$17,613	\$0
Animal Control Supervisor		Merced County	Animal Services	\$17,033	\$17,145
Extra Help Animal Control Officer I		Merced County	Animal Services	\$16,984	\$0
Animal Control Officer I		Merced County	Animal Services	\$16,946	\$12,732
Animal Care Specialist I		Merced County	Animal Services	\$16,239	\$12,598
Extra Help Animal Care Specialist II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$15,999	\$0
Extra Help Office Assistant II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$11,798	\$0
Extra Help Animal Control Officer I		Merced County	Animal Services	\$9,403	\$0
Extra Help Animal Care Specialist II		Merced County	Animal Services	\$9,338	\$0
Animal Control Officer I		Merced County	Animal Services	\$7,435	\$7,542
Animal Care Specialist I		Merced County	Animal Services	\$7,306	\$6,408
Animal Care Specialist I		Merced County	Animal Services	\$6,079	\$15,509
Animal Care Specialist I		Merced County	Animal Services	\$5,306	\$5,562

Animal Care Specialist I	Merced County	Animal Services	\$4,999	\$5,607
Animal Care Specialist II	Merced County	Animal Services	\$3,896	\$2,379
Extra Help Animal Care Specialist I	Merced County	Animal Services	\$2,783	\$0
Extra Help Animal Care Specialist I	Merced County	Animal Services	\$2,427	\$0
Extra Help Animal Control Officer I	Merced County	Animal Services	\$2,306	\$0
Extra Help Office Assistant I	Merced County	Animal Services	\$2,159	\$0
Extra Help Animal Care Specialist I	Merced County	Animal Services	\$356	\$0